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20six: http://www.20six.co.uk/

50 Minute Hour: http://www.50minutehour.net/

ActiveWords: http://www.activewords.com/

AllConsuming: http://www.allconsuming.com/

Amazon Light: http://www.kokogiak.com/amazon/

Amazon’s Web Services:
http://www.amazon.com/gp/aws/landing.html/102-2039287-6152169

American Journalism Review: http://www.ajr.org/

Back to Iraq: http://www.back-to-iraq.com/

Jack Balkin: http://balkin.blogspot.com/

BBC iCan project: http://www.bbc.co.uk/ican/

Yochai Benkler: http://www.benkler.org/

Erik Benson: http://erikbenson.com/

Berkeley Intellectual Property Blog:
http://journalism.berkeley.edu/projects/biplog/

BitTorrent: http://bitconjurer.org/BitTorrent/

Blogads: http://www.blogads.com/

Blogger: http://www.blogger.com/

Blogging of the President: http://www.bopnews.com/

BoingBoing: http://www.boingboing.net/
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Boston Online: http://www.boston-online.com/

Bush in 30 Seconds: http://www.bushin30seconds.org/

Center for Public Integrity: http://www.publicintegrity.org/

Chilling Effects Clearinghouse: http://www.chillingeffects.org/

Cluetrain Manifesto: http://www.cluetrain.com/

Columbia Journalism Review: http://www.cjr.org/

Columbia Journalism Review’s “Campaign Desk”:
http://www.campaigndesk.org/

Command Post: http://www.command-post.org/

Consumer Project on Technology: http://www.cptech.org/

Creative Commons: http://www.creativecommons.org/

Adam Curry: http://live.curry.com/

CyberJournalist: http://www.cyberjournalist.net/

Daily Kos: http://www.dailykos.com/

Howard Dean blog: http://blog.deanforamerica.com/

Dean Defense Forces: http://www.deandefense.org/

DeanSpace: http://www.deanspace.org/

DefenseLink: http://www.defenselink.mil/

Democracy Now: http://www.democracynow.org/

Nick Denton: http://www.nickdenton.org/

John Dowell’s MX Blog: http://www.markme.com/jd/

Matt Drudge: http://www.drudgereport.com/

Earth911: http://www.earth911.com/

Edventure Holdings: http://www.edventure.com/

Electronic Frontier Foundation: http://www.eff.org/

Engadget: http://www.engadget.com/

Fair and Accuracy in Reporting: http://www.fair.org/

FCC Spectrum Policy Task Force: http://www.fcc.gov/sptf/
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FeedDemon: http://www.bradsoft.com/feeddemon/index.asp

Feedster: http://www.feedster.com/

Fleshbot: http://www.fleshbot.com/

Free Software Foundation: http://www.fsf.org/

Gawker: http://www.gawker.com/

Dan Gillmor’s blog:
http://weblog.siliconvalley.com/column/dangillmor/

Gizmodo: http://www.gizmodo.com/

GNU Project: http://www.gnu.org/

Go Skokie: http://goskokie.com/

Phil Gomes: http://www.philgomes.com/blog/

GoogObits: http://www.googobits.com/

Google’s API: http://www.google.com/apis/

Google Groups: http://groups.google.com/

Google News: http://news.google.com/

Groklaw: http://www.groklaw.net/

Chris Gulker: http://www.gulker.com/

Justin Hall: http://www.links.net/

Rex Hammock: http://www.rexblog.com/

Healing Iraq: http://healingiraq.blogspot.com/

Hoder’s “Editor:Myself” blog: http://hoder.com/weblog/

Dennis Horgan: http://denishorgan.com/

Meg Hourihan: http://www.megnut.com/

Indymedia: http://www.indymedia.org/

Interesting People Mail List: http://www.interesting-people.org/

Ipoding: http://www.ipoding.com/

IT Conversations: http://www.itconversations.com/

Joi Ito: http://joi.ito.com/
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Junior Journal: http://journal.jrsummit.net/

Kataweb: http://www.kataweb.it/

Valdis Krebs’ political book-buying analysis:
http://www.orgnet.com/divided.html

Kristof Responds:
http://forums.nytimes.com/top/opinion/readersopinions/forums/
editorialsoped/opedcolumnists/kristofresponds/

Kuro5hin: http://www.kuro5hin.org/

Lawrence Journal-World: http://www.ljworld.com/

Ken Layne: http://www.kenlayne.com/

Sheila Lennon blog: http://www.projo.com/blogs/shenews/

Lawrence Lessig: http://www.lessig.org/blog/

LiveJournal: http://www.livejournal.com/

LockerGnome: http://www.lockergnome.com/

Donald Luskin: http://www.poorandstupid.com/

Macromedia: http://www.markme.com/mxna/index.cfm

Tom Mangan: http://tommangan.net/

Janet “StrollerQueen” McLaughlin: http://www.strollerqueen.com/

McSpotlight: http://www.mcspotlight.org/

Meetup: http://www.meetup.com/

Melrose Mirror: http://toy-story.media.mit.edu:9000

Memory Hole: http://www.thememoryhole.org/

Susan Mernit: http://susanmernit.blogspot.com/

Microsoft Channel 9: http://channel9.msdn.com/

Microsoft Newsbot: http://newsbot.msn.com/

Moreover: http://www.moreover.com/

MoveOn: http://www.moveon.org/

Tom Murphy blog: http://www.natterjackpr.com/

MyYahoo RSS: http://add.my.yahoo.com/rss/
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National Debate: http://www.thenationaldebate.com/

NetNewsWire: http://www.ranchero.com/

News.com: http://www.news.com/

NewsIsFree: http://www.newsisfree.com/

New Media Musings: http://www.newmediamusings.com/

New York Times forums:
http://www.nytimes.com/pages/readersopinions/

Kaycee Nicole FAQ: http://www.rootnode.org/article.php?sid=26

Nieman Reports: http://www.nieman.harvard.edu/

Nublog: http://www.contenu.nu/

OhmyNews: http://ohmynews.com/

Online Journalism Review: http://www.ojr.org/

Ray Ozzie: http://www.ozzie.net/blog/

Pacific News Service http://news.pacificnews.org/news/

Patterico: http://patterico.com/

Pets911: http://www.pets911.com/

Pew Internet Project: http://www.pewinternet.org/

Tim Porter: http://www.timporter.com/

Public Journalism Network: http://www.pjnet.org/

David Reed: http://www.reed.com/

The Register: http://www.theregister.co.uk/

Alan Reiter’s wireless blog: http://reiter.weblogger.com/

Glenn Reynolds (Instapundit): http://www.instapundit.com/

John Robb: http://jrobb.mindplex.org/

Jim Romenesko: http://poynter.org/Romenesko/

Jay Rosen’s PressThink:
http://journalism.nyu.edu/pubzone/weblogs/pressthink/

Salon Blogs: http://www.salon.com/blogs/
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Doc Searls: http://doc.weblogs.com/

Robert Scoble: http://scoble.weblogs.com/

Clay Shirky: http://www.shirky.com/

Sign On San Diego: http://www.signonsandiego.com/

SilverStringer: http://silverstringer.media.mit.edu/

Six Apart: http://www.sixapart.com/

Slate Fraywatch: http://fray.slate.msn.com/id/2099475/

Smart Mobs: http://www.smartmobs.com/

Marc Smith: http://research.microsoft.com/~masmith/

SocialText: http://www.socialtext.com/

Spokane Spokesman-Review: http://www.spokesmanreview.com/

Sreenath Sreenivasan: http://sree.net/

Ernest Svenson: http://www.ernietheattorney.net/

Tom Standage site: http://www.tomstandage.com/

Stanford Cyberlaw Clinic: http://cyberlaw.stanford.edu/

Andrew Sullivan: http://www.andrewsullivan.com/

Syndic8: http://www.syndic8.com/

Talking Points Memo: http://www.talkingpointsmemo.com/

Technorati: http://www.technorati.com/

Technorati Developers Center:
http://www.technorati.com/developers/index.html

Times on the Trail: http://www.nytimes.com/pages/politics/trail/

Tobacco Control Archives: http://www.library.ucsf.edu/tobacco/

Tron Project: http://tron.um.u-tokyo.ac.jp/

Turnitin: http://www.turnitin.com/

Jon Udell: http://weblog.infoworld.com/udell/

Urban Legends: http://www.snopes.com/

UserLand Software: http://www.userland.com/
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Siva Vaidhyanathan: http://www.nyu.edu/classes/siva/

Erich Von Hippel: http://web.mit.edu/evhippel/www/cv.htm

Wall Street Journal “Best of the Web”:
http:/www.opinionjournal.com/best/

Washington Post Live Online:
http://www.washingtonpost.com/wp-srv/liveonline/

Washington Post White House Briefing:
http://www.washingtonpost.com/wp-dyn/politics/administration/
whbriefing/

We Media: http://www.hypergene.net/wemedia/weblog.php

Weblogs Inc.: http://www.weblogsinc.com/

Dan Weintraub blog: http://www.sacbee.com/insider/

We the Media: http://wethemedia.oreilly.com/

Wil Wheaton: http://www.wilwheaton.net/

Wiki: http://c2.com/cgi/wiki/

WikiTravel: http://www.wikitravel.org/

Phil Windley: http://www.windley.com/

Dave Winer’s Scripting News: http://www.scripting.com/

Wonkette: http://www.wonkette.com/

WordPirates: http://www.wordpirates.com/

World Intellectual Property Organization: http://www.wipo.org/

Yahoo Groups: http://groups.yahoo.com/




